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Outdoor Fixed LED Display

Key Features : :
y Get more information & quotes
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-Exquisite Cabinet Design

-IP65 Waterproof Rating Protection

-Up to 6000nits Brightness

-Your Ideal Solution for Outdoor Advertising
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Specification

Custom Your Outdoor Fixed LED Display !
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Model

Module size(mm)

Module resolution
(dot)

Scanning

SMD
Maintenance
Installation
Cabinet size(mm)
Density(dot/nf)
Brightness(cd/n)

Max. Power
Consumption(W)

Average Power
Consumption(W)

Cabinet weight (kg)

Cabinet material
IP rate
Grayscale
Refresh rate(hz)
Frame change
frequency
Horizontal viewing
angle

Vertical viewing
angle

Best viewing
distance

Input Voltage
Module Max.
current
Temperature-
operating
Humidity-
operating

Life span (H)

Recommended Models

P6.67
480x320

72x48

1/8S

22500
5000

>6m

5.5-7.5

P8
480x320

60x40

1/5S
1G1R1B
Front/Back
Front/Back
960*960
15625
5000

800
300

22kg/m?2

Aluminum
IP 65
10000:1

1920-3840

50/60hz
>140°
>140°

>8m
ACT10V - AC220V
5.5-7.0
-10°C~60°C
10% ~90%

>100,000

P10
480x320

48x32

1/2s

10000
5000

1000

500

>10m

7.5-10.0

Web: www.szjy-led.com | Email: sale20@sz-ledscreen.com | Mobile: +86 18194008750

Get more information & quotes

4 )

Web: www.szjy-led.com

Email: sale20@sz-ledscreen.com

Mobile: +86 18194008750

N /




JYLED SHENZHEN JYLED TECHNOLOGY CO,.LTD

WWW.SZJY-LED.COM

Outdoor Fixed LED Display
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Product Cases
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Effective tool for catching the Customizable size to meet Decorate your house
different need

attention of potential
customers
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